9/15/23, 12:28 AM

Egypt International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mem Cairo, Egypt
4 10/12/2023 to 10/15/2023

International Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

105 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 9/12/2023

Seeding Ranking:

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 69345 - [VIE] LE Duc Phat Vietnam #95 16330 10
2 95425 = [JOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #99 15920 10
3 83597 [El (PORI Bernardo ATILANO Portugal #106 14618 10
4 72466 = [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #110 14286 10
5 94104 I I [ITA] Christopher VITTORIANI Italy #115 13760 10
6 73966 B (GER] Samuel HSIAO Germany #127 12972 10
7 64839 B [MRI] Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #143 11501 10
8 94426 = [HUN] Gergo PYTEL Hungary #157 10502 10
9 77143 B+l (CAN] Xiaodong SHENG Canada #167 9910 10
10 73671 === [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #174 9559 10
1 83865 E.@ [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #208 7430 10
12 98896 B [ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria #210 7390 10
13 63170 =}= [ENG] Harry HUANG England #215 7190 9
14 62699 D= [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa #222 6920 10
15 87484 = [UAE] Somi ROMDHANI United Arab Emirates  #223 6900 7
16 91894 = [CRO] Aria DINATA Croatia #229 6560 10
17 85735 D= [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa #234 6435 9
18 57460 Bl VLTI Matthew ABELA Malta #236 6390 10
19 86616 Pe= [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #237 6367 10
20 66193 + [ENG] Heng Lin NGAN England #238 6350 10
21 58521 [POL] Dominik KWINTA Poland #241 6198 9
22 80189 ’ [BRN] Adnan EBRAHIM Bahrain #257 5585 5
23 60710 i [IND] Shashwat DALAL India #276 5140 9
24 83581 I B (FRA] Yanis GAUDIN France #284 4970 10
Qualifying
1 85224 Bl (POR] Bruno CARVALHO Portugal #297 4720 10
2 83212 = [CROJ Filip SPOLJAREC Croatia #318 4140 9
3 82952 = [IND] Anirudh JANARDHANAN India #329 3860 10
4 99187 l [ALG] Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria #331 3827 8
5 87999 —}— [ENG] Nadeem DALVI England #336 3771 10
6 55949 == [EGY] Ahmed SALAH Egypt #345 3411 3
7 79814 [ [SRI] Aashinsa HERATH Sri Lanka #380 2880 4
8 63750 "% [ISR] Maxim GRINBLAT Israel #401 2480 10
9 65546 mmm [POL] Mikolaj SZYMANOWSKI Poland #404 2465 10
10 65622 B [GER] Aaron SONNENSCHEIN Germany #419 2370 10
1 99461 I B (FRA] Louis DUCROT France #547 1440 6
12 63054 = [EGY] MONTASER Mahmoud Egypt #552 1430 5
13 73690 = [EGY] EZZAT Kareem Egypt #557 1376 3
14 68394 IEB (KSA] mahd SHAIKH Saudi Arabia #564 1320 5
15 81034 : [UAE] Kuswanto KUSWANTO United Arab Emirates  #571 1280 2
16 81874 l [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria #584 1270 2
17 72161 l [ALG] Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria #584 1270 2
18 80259 = [EGY] Abdelrahman ABDELHAKIM Egypt #618 1110 7
19 96016 = [MAS] PAR Tien Ann Malaysia #639 980 5
20 71142 [l B (NGRIOgunsanwo DAVID OLUWASEGUN Nigeria #641 960 2

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=4c43ec05-3eff-4364-a271-ed0f9c85d645
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¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY
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9/15/23, 12:28 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
21 61494 IEB (KSA] Muath ALGHAMDI Saudi Arabia #691 900 10
22 90511 = [EGY] Ziad HESHAM Egypt #718 810 2
23 58715 == [ENG] Adarsh PALANI KUMAR England #726 770 10
24 91573 = [EGY] Seif OMAR Egypt #759 700 2
25 80660 = [EGY] Ali Ahmed EL KHATEEB Egypt #766 680 5
26 86086 3 [ISR] Mayan MOGILNER Israel #789 640 4
27 68388 IEH (KSA] Abdullah ALDAWSARI Saudi Arabia #794 630 7
28 79757 IEH (KSA] Yazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia #794 630 7
29 68760 B (EST] Tauri KILK Estonia #3801 600 2
30 91781 BEm [DEN] SoRen HALD Denmark #808 600 1
31 78102 = [EGY] Mohamed MOSTAFA KAMEL Egypt #853 550 1
32 88449 + [ENG] Jonathan MCDONALD England #853 550 1
Reserves
1 97265 B (GER] Justin SEIBEL Germany #916 460 9
2 85813 &= [MAS] Hanz HAIQAL Malaysia #957 390 2
3 99504 BN |NA] Michael Daniel Royce KARAMOY Indonesia #1173 230 2
4 65590 == [EGY] Omar EMAD Egypt #1187 210 1
5 68730 mmm [POL] Bartosz KRAJEWSKI Poland #1369 120 3
6 94005 BE= [OR] lzzeldeen ABUARRAH Jordan #1388 100 1
7 56686 BE= (OR] saif ABU EID Jordan #1388 100 1
8 73621 == [ENG] Matt JENKINS England #1388 100 1
9 81395 === [EGY] Omar SHATER Egypt #1388 100 1
10 89088 == [EGY] Moaz HESHAM HASSAN Egypt #1388 100 1
1 68893 === [EGY] Youssif MOHAMED Egypt #1388 100 1
12 90936 PE= [JOR] Qusai ALTHAWAHREH Jordan #1388 100 1
13 63932 == [ENG] Eid Ali AL MALIKI England #1454 90 4
14 91863 mmm [POL] Piotr KRAJEWSKI Poland #1583 50 2
15 47750 B (EST] Joel Mislav KUNST Estonia #1738 10 1
16 71950 == [EGY] Ahmed ALI ABDELMA JEED ELBAHNASAWY  Egypt - - .
17 57704 B+l [CAN] Hussain ALI Canada R R R
18 91629 B [ALG] Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria - . .
19 99694 [TUN] KHAYATI Ouzaier Tunisia - - -
20 65510 === [EGY] Abdelrahman Magdy ABDELSATTAR ELSAID Egypt - - .
21 49183 [TUN] Mohamed Neji SOMRANI Tunisia - - -
22 85283 === [EGY] Aly Ashraf MAHMOUD ELBANDRY Egypt - - .
23 19493 = [EGY] Omar ISMAIL Egypt . . .
24 72607 = [EGY] Yassen ELSAYED Egypt - -
25 17839 == [EGY] Moamen KHALED Egypt . .
26 43472 === [EGY] Ahmed FARW Egypt . .
27 59222 == [EGY] Omar ELSABAN Egypt - . -
28 19436 == [EGY] Mohamed NOAMAN Egypt . - .
29 87757 == [EGY] Ahmed HAMAM Egypt - - .
30 49173 = [EGY] Yassen AHMED Egypt - - -
31 94802 == [EGY] Omar REFAAT Egypt - - -
32 23659 = [EGY] Ahmed ADHAM Egypt - - -
33 43151 == [EGY] Khaled AHMED ABAAS Egypt . . B
34 97136 == [EGY] Mostafa HUSSIEN Egypt . . .
35 77882 === [EGY] Kareem KHALED Egypt R R R
36 27723 === [EGY] Mohamed HANY Egypt R R R
37 77793 === [EGY] Mohamed IBRAHIM Egypt - . .
38 44615 = [EGY] Yassin HELMY Egypt R R R
39 77748 === [EGY] Mahmoud MOHAMED MAHMOUD Egypt - . .
40 49154 === [EGY] Anas ESLAM Egypt . . .
P 75536 = [EGY] Kareem HATEM Egypt . . .
2 48178 === [EGY] Omar SOROR Egypt . . .
a3 40460 == [EGY] Adam KHALED Egypt - .
4 25321 === [EGY] Omar MAGDY Egypt . .
45 23018 = [EGY] Abdelrahman WALID Egypt . .
46 62153 == [EGY] Abdelrahman SALAMA Egypt . - .
a7 40859 = [EGY] Adam ISMAIL Egypt - . -
48 43331 = [EGY] Hazem Mohamed FEKRY Egypt . . .
49 48533 === [EGY] Ahmed Mohamed FEKRY Egypt . - B
Withdrawn

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=4c43ec05-3eff-4364-a271-ed0f9c85d645
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9/15/23, 12:28 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
9/13/2023
12:48 PM 62919 B [|NA] Minjava Sulthoni MUKMININ Indonesia
(GMT +08:00)
9/13/2023
12:48 PM 94748 W [INA] Muhammad Hairil HAMDANI Indonesia
(GMT +08:00)
9/14/2023
10:33 AM 89690 === [THA] Saran JAMSRI Thailand #357 3198 6
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
9/10/2023 47267 == [EGY] Omar TAMER Egypt
—
9/10/2023 34585 === [EGY] Abdelrahman SALAMA Egypt
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9/15/23, 12:29 AM

Egypt International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mam Cairo, Egypt
89 10/12/2023 to 10/15/2023

International Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS v

74 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 9/12/2023

Seeding Ranking:

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 75193 Pe= [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #90 16919 10 .
2 77871 B B UTA Judith MAR Italy #120 13117 10 -
—
3 88020 s [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #123 12866 10 -
4 61268 B [SLO] Petra POLANC Slovenia #136 12176 10 -
5 61746 === [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #140 11787 10 -
— +
6 79819 = [LUX] Kim SCHMIDT Luxembourg #141 11705 10 -
7 84178 mmm [POL] Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA Poland #145 11007 10 -
8 96365 == [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #147 10840 10 -
9 78135 B (FRA] Romane CLOTEAUX-FOUCAULT  France #165 9001 10 -
10 93199 == [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI - Uganda #167 8890 9 -
1 70234 = (UAE] Nurani Ratu AZZAHRA United Arab Emirates  #179 7680 7 -
12 82827 B2 (SVK] Katarina VARGOVA Slovakia #183 7486 10 -
13 61594 = (UAE] Madhumitha SUNDARAPANDIAN  United Arab Emirates  #195 6987 9 -
14 42679 B [viRI] KATE LUDIK Mauritius #205 6524 10 -
15 86234 wmmm [UGA] Gladys MBABAZI Uganda #223 5870 10 -
16 93187 i [IND] Sai Uttejitha Rao CHUKKA India #233 5540 10 -
17 90839 =}= [ENG] Freya REDFEARN England #237 5395 9 -
18 84635 B B UTA Gianna STIGLICH Italy #250 5000 9 .
19 63871 [ [UAE] Zainaba REEM SIRA) United Arab Emirates  #255 4900 7 -
20 75658 B [ALG] Yasmina CHIBAH Algeria #264 4488 2 -
21 74714 mm [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #297 3610 6 -
22 86191 e [IND] Samayara PANWAR India #315 3170 3 -
23 78895 =SS [EGY] Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY Egypt #324 3105 3 -
24 60301 BB (POR] Mariana PAIVA Portugal #339 2840 6 -
Qualifying
—
1 77353 [EGY] Hana tarek ZAHER Egypt #364 2440 2 -
2 59922 B [ALG] Linda MAZRI Algeria #369 2310 2 -
3 85869 IEB (KAl khadijah KAWTHAR Saudi Arabia #413 1890 5 -
4 95812 __ [EGY] Jana ABDELKADER Egypt #472 1370 1 -
5 86425 IEB (KSA Haya ALMUDARRA Saudi Arabia #477 1320 5 -
6 96465 === [EGY] ELGENDY Hadia Egypt #508 1230 4 -
7 98168 B [ALG] Mounib CELIA Algeria #557 920 1 -
8 89360 L= (UAE] Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL United Arab Emirates  #618 910 2 -
—
9 58992 |—— [EGY] Kawther Mohamed RABIE Egypt #622 900 2 -
10 81779 === [EGY] Fatema RABIE Egypt #634 810 2 -
1 63885 === [EGY] Lojaine WASFY Egypt #672 620 3 -
—
12 70489 s LEGY] Farida Mohamed FIKRY Egypt #704 560 2 -
13 88978 = [EGY] Nour REFAAT Egypt #706 550 1 -
14 93807 == [EGY] Reem HUSSIEN Egypt #706 550 1 -
15 70049 === [EGY] Sama TAREK MAHMOUD Egypt #706 550 1 -
16 95366 = (UAE] Nayonika RAJESH United Arab Emirates  #792 360 1 -
17 86195 === [EGY] Nour ABDELAZIZ Egypt #974 210 1 -
18 62074 __ [EGY] Jana GHAMRY Egypt #974 210 1 -
— f
19 69599 [EGY] Habiba AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #974 210 1 -
— i
20 88349 [EGY] Lojaine ELGHANDOUR Egypt #974 210 1 -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=4c43ec05-3eff-4364-a271-ed0f9c85d645

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY
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9/15/23, 12:29 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 59101 = [EGY] Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt #1010 170 2 -

22 60923 = [EGY] Assil HAITHAM Egypt #1092 100 1 -

23 73102 == [EGY] Malak SAMEH Egypt #1092 100 1 .

24 91061 === [EGY] Mariam KHALED Egypt #1092 100 1 -

25 65452 = [EGY] Nada ELNEZAMY Egypt #1092 100 1 -

26 70796 === [EGY] Nour FIKRY Egypt #1092 100 7 .

27 57339 == (KEN] Saumya GUPTA Kenya . . -

28 30950 === [EGY] Malayka MOHAMED Egypt . . -

29 27299 [TUN] Malek BEN AHMED Tunisia - . -

30 64063 B [ALG] Halla BOUKSANI Algeria - - -

31 16493 === [EGY] Rahima HUSSEIN Egypt - - S

32 71953 [TUN] Elaa KHEDHIRI Tunisia - - -

Reserves

1 30560 === [EGY] Mira SHATER Egypt - - S

2 63656 — [EGY] Jana ASHRAF Egypt . . -

3 17969 === [EGY] Tamara TAMER Egypt - - -

4 49145 == [EGY] Lina ELFARAMAWY Egypt - - -

5 96246 == [EGY] Yara ahmed FOAD OMRAN Egypt - .

6 42289 === [EGY] Tala Sherif MOHAMED Egypt - .

7 36521 = [EGY] Alya EHAB Egypt - .

8 95580 = [EGY] Sama REFAAT Egypt - .

9 29888 === [EGY] Ganna MOHAMED FAKHR Egypt - - -

10 25829 == [EGY] Mariam MOHAMED GABER Egypt - - -

" 17072 = [EGY] Judy TOSSON Egypt - - .

12 29249 = [EGY] Karma ELGHANDOUR Egypt - - -

13 97189 = [EGY] Zainab MOHAMED YAHIA Egypt - - - -

14 43601 == [EGY] Tala TAMER Egypt - . -

15 49964 === [EGY] Zeina ELFARMAWY Egypt - . -

16 38597 = [EGY] Hana SALAMA Egypt - - o

17 27460 === [EGY] Nada SHERIF Egypt R R R R

18 71235 === [EGY] Basmala MOHAMED ABDELAAL  Egypt - - -

Removed

9/7/2023 50287 === [EGY] Rawda ABDELMAJED Egypt - - S
9/7/2023 57677 === [EGY] Mariam ALI ABDELMAJID Egypt - - S
9712023 44781 === [EGY] Nada EHAB Egypt - . S
9/7/2023 93502 == [EGY] Dania YASSER NABIL ABDELAZIM  Egypt - - -
9/10/2023 27492 == [EGY] Hana AHMED Egypt - .
9/11/2023 76180 mmm [POL] Weronika GORNIAK Poland - .
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9/15/23, 12:30 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Egypt International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mam Cairo, Egypt
89 10/12/2023 to 10/15/2023

International Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

41 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 9/12/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Rank

Points

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

63846
72986

88726
65253

85735
94719

62699
86616

72466
55949

98896
99187

81034
64672

90936
56686

79757
68388

77168
79739

63054
68893

69588
98197

91894
83212

99461
96472

58521
65546

73690
71950

95425
94005

17422
65590

83865
80819

72161
81874

20

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=4c43ec05-3eff-4364-a271-ed0f9c85d645

B [ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL
B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI

- [GER]Jones Ralfy JANSEN
B |GER]Kenneth NEUMANN

Y= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS
Y= [RSAljarred ELLIOTT

= [RSAJRobert WHITE
Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA

== [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL
== [EGY]Ahmed SALAH

B [ALG]Adel HAMEK

B [ALG]IMohamed Abderrahime BELARBI

= [UAE]Kuswanto KUSWANTO
= [UAE]JRahul MARATH

B= [JORIQusai ALTHAWAHREH
B= [JOR]Saif ABU EID

B [KsA]Yazan SAIGH
Bl [KsAJAbdullah ALDAWSARI

L= [UAE]Dev AYYAPPAN
L= [UAE]Dhiren AYYAPPAN

== [EGYJMONTASER Mahmoud
= [EGY]Youssif MOHAMED

i [IRI]Saleh SANGTARASH
= [IRIIMohammad Mahdi MIRSHEKARI

== [CRO]Aria DINATA
== [CROJFilip SPOLJAREC

B B [FrRA]Louis DUCROT
B B [FRAJQuentin RONGET

mm [POL]Dominik KWINTA
mm [POL]Mikolaj SZYMANOWSKI

== [EGY]EZZAT Kareem

= [EGY]JAhmed ALI ABDELMAJEED ELBAHNASAWY

= [JOR]Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK
= [JOR]Izzeldeen ABUARRAH

== [EGY]Kareem WAEL
== [EGY]Omar EMAD

&8 [MYA]JPHONE Pyae NAING
=+ [ENG]Robert GOLDING

B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI

B [ALG]Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN

Algeria
Algeria
Germany

Germany

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

Egypt

Egypt

Algeria

Algeria

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

Jordan
Jordan

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

United Arab Emirates

#57

#94

#142

#176

#128

#157

United Arab Emirates e

Egypt
Egypt
Iran
Iran

Croatia
Croatia

France
France
Poland
Poland
Egypt
Egypt
Jordan
Jordan
Egypt
Egypt
Myanmar

England

Algeria
Algeria

#351

#364

#365

#659

24058

14609

7650

5909

9290

6940

3371

2440

2390

2340

1145

14922

12750

11817

8280

7360

6742

6365

4880

4780

4680

4165

3680

3680

2880

2290

12
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9/15/23, 12:30 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

59222 == [EGY]Omar ELSABAN Egypt
21 — 2200
19436 == [EGY]Mohamed NOAMAN Egypt
77882 = [EGY]Kareem KHALED Egypt
22 — 2200
97136 == [EGY]Mostafa HUSSIEN Egypt
65510 == [EGY]Abdelrahman Magdy ABDELSATTAR ELSAID Egypt
23 — 2200
85283 === [EGY]Aly Ashraf MAHMOUD ELBANDRY Egypt
75536 == [EGY]Kareem HATEM Egypt
24 — 2200
48178 === [EGY]Omar SOROR Egypt
81395 == [EGY]Omar SHATER Egypt
25 — 2200
77748 = [EGY]Mahmoud MOHAMED MAHMOUD Egypt
86086 —— [ISR]Mayan MOGILNER Israel
26 — #863 830 1660 3
63750 = [ISR]Maxim GRINBLAT Israel
78955 == [EGY]Aly MAHMOUD HASHEM Egypt
27 — #954 550 1100 1
85586 == [EGY]Omar ADEL ISMAIL Egypt
89088 == [EGY]Moaz HESHAM HASSAN Egypt
28 — #954 550 1100 1
91573 == [EGY]Seif OMAR Egypt
73621 —H [ENG]Matt JENKINS England
29 #954 550 1100 1
88449 =+ [ENG]Jonathan MCDONALD England
68730 = [POL]Bartosz KRAJEWSKI Poland
30 #1063 350 700 1
91863 =m [POL]Piotr KRAJEWSKI Poland
80660 == [EGY]Ali Ahmed EL KHATEEB Egypt
31 — #1248 160 320 2
80259 == [EGY]Abdelrahman ABDELHAKIM Egypt
97265 ™® [GER]justin SEIBEL Germany
32 ] #1252 130 260 1
65622 [GER]Aaron SONNENSCHEIN Germany
Reserves
72607 == [EGY]Yassen ELSAYED Egypt
1 —
90511 === [EGY]Ziad HESHAM Egypt
99694 [TUNIKHAYATI Ouzaier Tunisia
2
49183 KM [TUN]Mohamed Neji SOMRANI Tunisia
17839 == [EGY]Moamen KHALED Egypt
3 —
43472 = [EGY]Ahmed FARW Egypt
94802 == [EGY]Omar REFAAT Egypt
4 —
23659 == [EGY]Ahmed ADHAM Egypt
23018 == [EGY]Abdelrahman WALID Egypt
: 77793 = [EGY]Mohamed IBRAHIM Egypt
18681 == [EGY]Maged SAMER Egypt
6 —
44615 == [EGY]Yassin HELMY Egypt
62153 == [EGY]Abdelrahman SALAMA Egypt
! 27723 = [EGY]Mohamed HANY Egypt
40859 == [EGY]Adam ISMAIL Egypt
8 —
48533 === [EGY]JAhmed Mohamed FEKRY Egypt
19493 == [EGY]Omar ISMAIL Egypt
9 —
43331 === [EGY]Hazem Mohamed FEKRY Egypt
Withdrawn
91412023 93977 == [THAJPannawat THEERAPANITNUN Thailand
10:34 AM — . #335 2680 5360 3
(GMT +08:00) 61679 == [THAJNarut SAENGKHAM Thailand
o14s2023 83771 == [THAlVichayapong KANJANAKEEREEWONG Thailand
10:34 AM — . #294 3160 6320 4
94007 == [THA]Narueset LAOTHERDPONG Thailand

(GMT +08:00)
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9/15/23, 12:30 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Egypt International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mam Cairo, Egypt
89 10/12/2023 to 10/15/2023

International Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event:

28 Active entries

Main

WD v

Acceptance Ranking: 9/12/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Player

Notional/Protected

Nationality Rank Points points

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

Tournaments Seed

20

96365
86234

86425
85869

61746
77353

93199
74714

58992
78895

88020
95812

78133
64063

99025
68555

59922
75658

93807
86195

88349
59101

96465
63885

70049
88978

38597
65452

91061
71235

27460
62074

30950
70796

16493
61952

91912
95366

69599
81779

E= [UGAJHusina KOBUGABE

E= [UGA]Gladys MBABAZI

B [KsA]Haya ALMUDARRA

B3 [KksAlkhadijah KAWTHAR

== [EGY]Doha HANY

—_— [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER

E= [UGAJFadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI
E= [UGA]JTracy NALUWOOZA

== [EGY]Kawther Mohamed RABIE

—_ [EGY]JRahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY

=— [EGYINour AHMED YOUSSRI
— [EGY]Jana ABDELKADER

B [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI
B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI

B GER]Leona MICHALSKI

B GERJjulia MEYER

B [ALG]Linda MAZRI
B [ALG]Yasmina CHIBAH

== [EGY]Reem HUSSIEN
= [EGY]Nour ABDELAZIZ

== [EGY]Lojaine ELGHANDOUR
= [EGY]Alya ELGHANDOUR

= [EGY]ELGENDY Hadia

= [EGY]Lojaine WASFY

== [EGY]Sama TAREK MAHMOUD
= [EGY]Nour REFAAT

== [EGY]Hana SALAMA

= [EGY]Nada ELNEZAMY

= [EGY]Mariam KHALED
= [EGY]Basmala MOHAMED ABDELAAL

== [EGY]Nada SHERIF
== [EGY]Jana GHAMRY

= [EGY]Malayka MOHAMED
== [EGY]Nour FIKRY

== [EGY]Rahima HUSSEIN
= [EGY]Mira SHATER

E= [UAE]Aleena QATHUN
= [UAE]Nayonika RAJESH

== [EGY]Habiba AHMED YOUSSRI
== [EGY]Fatema RABIE

Uganda
Uganda

#117 9540

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

#152 6500

Egypt
Egypt
Uganda
Uganda

#140 7050

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Algeria
Algeria
Germany
Germany

#129 7860

Algeria
Algeria

#241 3400

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt
United Arab Emirates
UnitedArabEmirates#547

#348 2120

920

Egypt
Egypt

#547 920

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=4c43ec05-3eff-4364-a271-ed0f9c85d645

15900

13000

12753

11750

10984

10929

9307

6800

4400

4400

4240

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

1840

1840
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Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
60923 == [EGY]Assil HAITHAM Egypt

21 — #547 920 1840 1
73102 === [EGY]Malak SAMEH Egypt
36521 == [EGY]Alya EHAB Egypt

22 —
29249 == [EGY]Karma ELGHANDOUR Egypt
27299 [TUN]Malek BEN AHMED Tunisia

23
71953 [TUN]Elaa KHEDHIRI Tunisia
95580 == [EGY]Sama REFAAT Egypt

24 —
49145 == [EGY]Lina ELFARAMAWY Egypt
17072 == [EGY]judy TOSSON Egypt

25 —
25829 m== [EGY]Mariam MOHAMED GABER Egypt
97189 == [EGY]Zainab MOHAMED YAHIA Egypt

26 —
49964 == [EGY]Zeina ELFARMAWY Egypt
47424 = [EGYINour TAMER Egypt

27 —
93502 == [EGY]Dania YASSER NABIL ABDELAZIM Egypt
40191 == [EGY]Khadija SHERIF Egypt

28 —
28519 == [EGY]Habiba ELSARAF Egypt

Removed
62110 »= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
8/26/2023 Se— .
82405 P= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS South Africa
50287 == [EGY]Rawda ABDELMAJED Egypt
9/7/2023 —

57677 == [EGY]Mariam ALI ABDELMAJID Egypt

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=4c43ec05-3eff-4364-a271-ed0f9c85d645 2/2
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International Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD WV

51 Active entries

Main

Acceptance Ranking: 9/12/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Player

BWF - Egypt International 2023 - Acceptance list

Nationality

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

20

72986
78133

72466
61746

88726
68555

74871
99025

86616
75193

81874
98168

68394
85869

55949
77353

64839
42679

81034
89360

91573
93807

72161
75658

63054
63656

71950
78895

89088
70049

80259
60301

65510
95812

73690
88020

90511
88349

72607
60923

B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI
B [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI

== [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL
== [EGY]Doha HANY

B= |GER]Jones Ralfy JANSEN

B |GER]Julia MEYER

= [ GER]Malik BOURAKKADI

B |GER]Leona MICHALSKI

= [RSA]Caden KAKORA
P= [RSAJJohanita SCHOLTZ

B [ALG]Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN

B [ALGIMounib CELIA

3 [KsAJmahd SHAIKH
B3 [KsAlkhadijah KAWTHAR

=— [EGY]Ahmed SALAH
= [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER

== [MRI]Georges Julien PAUL
== [MRIJKATE LUDIK

= [UAEJKuswanto KUSWANTO

= [UAE]Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL
= [EGY]Seif OMAR

= [EGY]Reem HUSSIEN

B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI

B [ALG]Yasmina CHIBAH

== [EGY]MONTASER Mahmoud

=— [EGY]Jana ASHRAF

Algeria
Algeria
Egypt
Egypt
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

South Africa
South Africa

Algeria
Algeria
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Egypt

Egypt

Mauritius
Mauritius

#46 27309 - 20

#66 18976 - 16
13648

#95 12119 - 13

#130 7580 10829 7
10313

#163 5940 9900 6

#223 4343 8685 3

#238 4156 8311 3

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates Faa0

Egypt
Egypt
Algeria
Algeria
Egypt
Egypt

= [EGY]JAhmed ALI ABDELMAJEED ELBAHNASAWY  Egypt

—_— [EGY]Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY

= [EGY]Moaz HESHAM HASSAN
= [EGY]Sama TAREK MAHMOUD

== [EGY]Abdelrahman ABDELHAKIM
El [poR]Mariana PAIVA

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

Egypt
Portugal

== [EGY]Abdelrahman Magdy ABDELSATTAR ELSAID Egypt

= [EGY]Jana ABDELKADER

== [EGY]EZZAT Kareem
== [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI

== [EGY]Ziad HESHAM
= [EGY]Lojaine ELGHANDOUR

== [EGY]Yassen ELSAYED
= [EGY]Assil HAITHAM

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

4120 8240 3

6880

6633

6080

6080

5880

5880

5880

4600

3040

2200
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Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
40460 == [EGY]Adam KHALED Egypt

21 — 2200
59101 == [EGY]Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt
75536 == [EGY]Kareem HATEM Egypt

22 — 2200
93502 == [EGY]Dania YASSER NABIL ABDELAZIM Egypt
61494 EH [KSA]Muath ALGHAMDI Saudi Arabia

23 . . #686 920 1840 1
86425 EH [KSA]Haya ALMUDARRA Saudi Arabia
94802 == [EGY]Omar REFAAT Egypt

24 — 1680
62074 === [EGY]Jana GHAMRY Egypt

Qualifying

65590 == [EGY]Omar EMAD Egypt

1 — 1240
88978 === [EGY]Nour REFAAT Egypt
85586 == [EGY]Omar ADEL ISMAIL Egypt

2 — 1240
81779 === [EGY]Fatema RABIE Egypt
68893 == [EGY]Youssif MOHAMED Egypt

3 — 840
73102 == [EGY]Malak SAMEH Egypt
97136 == [EGY]Mostafa HUSSIEN Egypt

4 — 800
86195 == [EGY]Nour ABDELAZIZ Egypt
77882 == [EGY]Kareem KHALED Egypt

5 — 400
65452 === [EGY]Nada ELNEZAMY Egypt
81395 == [EGY]Omar SHATER Egypt

6 — 400
17072 == [EGY]Judy TOSSON Egypt
23018 == [EGY]Abdelrahman WALID Egypt

7 — 400
69599 == [EGY]Habiba AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt
77793 == [EGY]Mohamed IBRAHIM Egypt

8 — 400
97189 == [EGY]Zainab MOHAMED YAHIA Egypt
87757 == [EGY]Ahmed HAMAM Egypt

9 — 400
63885 === [EGY]Lojaine WASFY Egypt
59222 == [EGY]Omar ELSABAN Egypt

10 — 400
70796 == [EGY]Nour FIKRY Egypt
77748 == [EGY]Mahmoud MOHAMED MAHMOUD Egypt

1" — #1334 100 200 1
70489 === [EGY]Farida Mohamed FIKRY Egypt
98896 M [ALG]Adel HAMEK Algeria

12
64063 B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
85283 == [EGY]Aly Ashraf MAHMOUD ELBANDRY Egypt

3 —

! 58992 === [EGY]Kawther Mohamed RABIE Egypt
99694 [TUNIKHAYAT| Ouzaier Tunisia

" 27299 3 [TUNIMalek BEN AHMED Tunisia
17839 == [EGY]Moamen KHALED Egypt

* 30950 = [EGY]Malayka MOHAMED Egypt
99187 B [ALGIMohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria

6

! 59922 B [ALG]Linda MAZRI Algeria
49183 KM [TUN]Mohamed Neji SOMRANI Tunisia

v 71953 EH [TUN]Elaa KHEDHIRI Tunisia
43472 == [EGY]Ahmed FARW Egypt

8 —

! 16493 == [EGY]Rahima HUSSEIN Egypt
19436 == [EGY]Mohamed NOAMAN Egypt

19 —
61952 === [EGY]Mira SHATER Egypt
19493 == [EGY]Omar ISMAIL Egypt

20 —
49145 === [EGY]Lina ELFARAMAWY Egypt
78955 == [EGY]Aly MAHMOUD HASHEM Egypt

? 96246 == [EGY]Yara ahmed FOAD OMRAN Egypt
49173 == [EGY]Yassen AHMED Egypt

22 —
42289 == [EGY]Tala Sherif MOHAMED Egypt
23659 == [EGY]Ahmed ADHAM Egypt

23 —
95580 === [EGY]Sama REFAAT Egypt
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Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

49154 == [EGY]Anas ESLAM Egypt
24 —
29888 == [EGY]Ganna MOHAMED FAKHR Egypt
44615 == [EGY]Yassin HELMY Egypt
25 —
47424 == [EGY]NoOUr TAMER Egypt
48178 == [EGY]Omar SOROR Egypt
26 —
49964 == [EGY]Zeina ELFARMAWY Egypt
17422 == [EGY]Kareem WAEL Egypt
27 —
27460 === [EGY]Nada SHERIF Egypt
Removed
94719 ¥= [RSA]jarred ELLIOTT South Africa
8/26/2023 Se— .
62110 P= [RSA]JAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
62699 ¥= [RSAJRobert WHITE South Africa
8/26/2023 Se— .
82405 P= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS South Africa
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